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Van: Sephis e magazine <globalsouth.sephis@gmail.com>

Aan: aaminaka@hotmail.com, abaikal@verizon.net, Abanti Adhikari <adhikari_abanti@vsnl.net>, abbas_sh@mail.ru,
abbasshermukhamedov@rambler.ru, abdelmabrour@yahoo.fr, Abderrahmane N'Gaide <thide62@yahoo.fr>, Abdul Rahman
Embong <rahman@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my>, achyuta_suneetha@yahoo.co.in, adetulav@skannet.com, Aditya Das
<aditya_das@hotmail.com>, Aditya Sarkar <bhochka_81@yahoo.co.uk>, Adoyi Felix Onoja <onojaa@yahoo.com>,
africaliveup@yahoo.fr, agustinsantella@gmail.com, Aishika Chakraborty <aishika@rediffmail.com>, Alexsander Lemos De Almeida
Gebara <alexgebara@bol.com.br>, alok.mukhopadhyay@gmail.com, alsheikhms@gmail.com, Aly Ercelawn
<awarakhi@yahoo.com>, Amarijit Kaur <akaur@metz.une.edu.au>, Amit Dey <profamitdey@yahoo.com>, Anan Ganjanapan
<anan-g@chiangmai.ac.th>, Anchita Ghatak <anchita.ghatak@gmail.com>, Andrew Brown-May <a.brown-
may@history.unimelb.edu.au>, Andrew Aeria <aeria@fss.unimas.my>, Anil Seal <so219@cam.ac.uk>, Anindita Roy Chowdhury
<nndta_roychowdhury@yahoo.co.in>, anirban...

Datum: 05/03/2011 09:33 AM

Onderwerp: Call for contributions 2011

Call for contributions

Global South
The Sephis e-magazine

Special issue on

‘Gender and Development in the Context of Global South’
January 2012

We are inviting essays on gender and development in the context of all the south countries. We hope to
cover a wide range of issues related to development philosophy, programme and practices, resistance and
alternative imagining of such practices, cultural meanings of such practices and their impact on

gender. Essays could deal with historical contexts or contemporary issues.

Contributions can be in the form of an article (3000-4500 words). We also welcome contributions in the form
of Book and Film reviews, Reports of contemporary trends or events, Reports of conferences or meetings
(800-1000 words).

Deadline for submission: 1 July 2011
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